Hosttraffen

Kungsangen 2015-10-10

Masterskap

Stéllning
1 Olle Gabrielsson

2 Hans Hagglund
3 Stewe Eklund

Liggande
1 Bengt Myrberg

2 Bodrje Forsberg
3 Lennart Hégenberg

Kikare

1 Martin Long

2 Gunnar Wretlind
3 John Johansson

Extratavling

Stallning
1 Arne Bergstrom

2 Ake Arbrink
3 Olle Gabrielsson

Liggande
1 Bengt Myrberg

2 Emil Aljakulju
3 Nils Lindberg

Kikare

1 Gunnar Wretlind
2 Mikael Edholm
3 Martin Long

Rommehed
Skultuna
Liding6

Skogstibble
Osthammar
Alekulla

Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Frosunda

Harnésand
Rosersberg
Rommehed

Skogstibble
Nykdping
Frotuna

Bromma Solna
Osthammar
Bromma Solna

36
35
35

36
32
31

36
35
34

20
19
19

17
15
13

21
19
17

3-4-5
3-4-2

19
15
12

17
12

17
21
14

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

530:-

420:-

170:-



Resultat GF 75

1

O W O J o U1 b W DN

[BY

Per Erik Nystrom
Stanislaw Brosowski
Bengt Nordstrom
Johnny Andersson
Goran Tibell

Bo Jonsson

Gosta Henriksson
Ernst Lindblom
Urban Fjallstréom
Leif Andersson

Resultat GF 70

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Bengt Myrberg
Borje Forsberg
Lennart Hégenberg
Kjell Hellbom
Solve Pihl

Nils Lindberg

Lars Erik Isaksson
UIf Lindén

Hans Lindstrom
Goran Myhrberg
Ulf Bergqvist
Borje Nilsson

Jan Olof Spinord
Seth Blomdahl
Jan Norlander
Goran Jansson
Soren Andersson
Hakan Engman
Kjell Lilieblad

Resultat GF 65

1
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Kjell Lind

Arne Korsbéack
Bo Forsberg
Tom Olsson
Leif Hedlund
Stig Lindahl
Risto Keckman
Bo Eklindh

Fagersta
Bromma Solna
Osthammar
Frotuna

HLK
Ramsberg
Skyllberg
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Lidingo

Skogstibble
Osthammar
Alekulla
Bromma Solna
Finspong
Frotuna

Sth Skarp

Trosa Vagnharad
Litslena Grillby
Oregrund Graso
Bromma Solna
Osthammar
Fagersta
Roslagsbro Vato
Skultuna
Vaksala
Balgviken
Lindesberg
Rosersberg

Balinge Jumkil
Skultuna
Moéalven Modo
Rommehed
Skultuna
Frosunda
Rosersberg
Osterhaninge
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28
28
26
26
25
24
23
21
13

36
32
31
30
30
29
28
27
25
25
24
24
20
20
19
16
16
12
11

28
27
27
26
23
20
19

17
12

11
10
13
12
10
12

12

10
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prisp
270
270
55

55

410
330
245
125
125

340
90
90



Resultat GF 55

1 Hans Hagglund
Arne Bergstrom
Ake Arbrink
Bo Knoblauch
Torbjorn Ericson
Berndt Steffen
Lars Lindgren
Bengt Lundgren

9 Bo Wiqvist
10 Sune Pahls
11 Goran Hagg
12 Jan Eriksson
13 Ingrid Eriksson
14 Torsten Karlsson
15 Tony Jansson
16 Tore Bjurvén
17 Per Linder
18 Stefan Tornqvist
19 Leif Ingmansson
20 Stefan Sjoberg
21 Torbjorn Karlsson
22 Lennart Pree
23 Rune Backman
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Resultat GF Elit
1 Olle Gabrielsson
Stewe Eklund
Johan Berken
Goran Ahlin
Martin Andersson
Ulf Ingmansson
Lars Hedlund
Tomas Lindblom
9 Henry Hakansson
10 Elin Anlin
11 Mikael Nilsson
12 Sven Olsson
13 Sten Olov Aberg
14 Marcus Ahlin
15 Andreas Olsson
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Resultat GF 4
1 Rasmus Erikson Widfors
Emil Bergstrom
Eva Ahlin
Goran Backlund
Mikael Lindgvist
Bernt Ahlund
Calle Lennkvist
Leif Hellman
John Erik Lennkvist
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Skultuna
Harndsand
Rosersberg
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Haraker
Frotuna
Fagersta
Haraker
Rommehed
Rattvik
Balgviken
Haraker
Bromma Solna
Vrenaorten
Ununge
Lidingo
Skultuna
Roslagsbro vato
Klinte

Rattvik
Vrenaorten
Sth Amator
Skultuna

Rommehed
Lidingd

TVOR
Balgviken
Skultuna
Bromma Solna
Edsbjorke
Kalix

Eda

Balgviken
Bromma Solna
Rommehed
Sandviken
Balgviken
Rommehed

Haraker
Harndsand
Balgviken
Balinge Jumkil
Roslagsbro Vato
Sandviken
Vasteras
Nykoping
Vasteras
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35
34
34
33
31
31
31
31
30
29
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
22
19
18
17
12

36
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
27
27
27
25
17

35
32
31
30
28
28
26
20
17

19
12
13
12
14
16

16
14
17
13
12

425
320
320
210
55
55
55
55

390
295
145
145

295
195
95



Resultat GF 3
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Fredrik Hellbom
Bjorn Olsson
Bjorn Brindefalk

Margareta Ottosson

Mats Andersson
Kristian Rossi

Resultat GF 2

1

Kent Thiel

Resultat GF 1

1

Erik Alakulju

Resultat GF 17

1
2

Kalle Aberg
Hugo Svedstréom

Resultat GF 15

1

Emil Alakulju

Resultat GF X
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Martin Long
Gunnar Wretlind
John Johansson
Mikael Edholm
Jo Eken Torp
Ake Gustafsson
Max Drakenberg

Karl Gustav Blom
Andreas Hansson
Joakim Andersson

Johan Bergstrom
Per Bergfeldt
Hans Lundkvist
Marcus Olsson
Jonas Eriksson
Johnny Holm

Andreas Jansson

Rosersberg
Skogstibble
Osseby Garn
Bromma Solna
Skultuna
Ultuna

Skultuna

Nykoping

Sandviken
Osthammar

Nykdping

Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Frosunda
Osthammar
Bromma Solna
Almunge L&anna
Osseby Garn
Ununge
Vasteras
Bromma Solna
Almunge Léanna
Rosersberg
Tierp Tolfta
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Almunge Lanna
Frosunda
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24
22
21
16
15
13

24

28
19

30

36
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
29
29
27
22
21
15

14
11

N BN OO

13

15

17
21
14
19
15
14

16

10

10

11
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260
130

65

65

130

65

370
290
220
75
75
75



Lagtavling

Haraker
Rasmus Erikson
Widfors

Torbjérn Ericson
Bengt Lundgren

Skultuna

Hans Hagglund
Martin Andersson
Arne Korsbéack

Bromma Solna
Ulf Ingmansson
Kjell Hellbom
Mikael Nilsson

Frotuna

Berndt Steffen

Nils Lindberg
Johnny Andersson

Sandviken

Kalle Aberg
Bernt Ahlund
Sten Olov Aberg

Rommehed

Olle Gabrielsson
Sven Olsson
Andreas Olsson

Fagersta

Lars Lindgren
Per Erik Nystrom
Jan Olof Spinord

Lidingo

Stewe Eklund
Tore Bjurvén
Leif Andersson

97

94

88

86

83

80

79

61

35
31
31

35
32
27

31
30
27

31
29
26

28
28
27

36
27
17

31
28
20

35
24

Pris

600

400

200



Klass Antal deltagare snitttraff
GF 75 10 21
GF 70 19 23
GF 65 8 22
GF 55 23 26
GF Elit 15 29
GF 4 9 27
GF3 6 18
GF 2 1 8
GF1 1 24
GF 17 2 23
GF 15 1 30
GF Ki 17 29
Totalt 112 25
Masterskap Antal delt Sn traff
Stalin 53 26
Ligg 42 22
Kik 17 29
Totalt 112 25
Stn figur anm
1 1/3
2 B 45
3 1/8
4 B 65
5 Tunna H kna
6 1/4 prof
Kompetenser
F Elit 33
FA4 30
F 3 kvarst 20
F 3 uppfl 25
F2 20
F 55 guld 26
F 65 guld 25

Statistik

c:a avst

Foérbund

DA
GO
GA
NO
ST
sO
UP
VG
VM
VN
VA
OR
os

Totalt

sn.traff

400
400
250
600
475
375

4,0
4,4
4,8
2,5
3,2
4,3
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